gs Warren County
Q Educational Service Center
Champions for Childrer

LOCAL PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
MENTOR ASSIGNMENTS FOR 2025-2026

KELLY KARI KARA STEPH JULIE MARY KATHIE AMANDA
BUELT BURRIS DIRKSING GHANTOUS HUNTER KAMPHAUS MACNEIL PENNIX
1 Tiena Britton- Moneau Tina Bennington Mary Books Rachel Gracie Mike Bidwell Sara Beane
Bruner Bialon WCLC GC-Lebanon Armold Bonenfant Sr. Exec Interpreter
SCC 1S 1:1 Christian WCLC SMOY IS Director of SEL
2 Jennifer Carr Christine Jason Boone Brooke Jeffrey Babb Hayley Katie Brown Kari Burris
MD Fitzpatrick Supervisor Brunner WCLC Curtsinger Asst Treasurer RS Director
Preschool Psych Psych
3 Brittany Sarah Emily Brodman Kelly Buelt Karen Crase Cheryl Lynne Camp Deborah
Casseday Fitzstephens Wellness SCC WCLC Czulewicz TLC Gallagher-Misc
MD Misc Supervisor Psych
4 Kelsey Davis Christine Catherine Aaron Clark Timothy Stephanie Kara Dirksing Heather
SCC Lunger (Bentley) Dart Mary Haven Derickson- Ghantous Sr. Exec Hamilton
WCLC Collab. Coaching WCLC Psych Director of Sped | Ed. Interpreter
5 Erika French Regina Tara Gee Brooke Fett Jenny Gehm- Libby Hagen Christy Even Laura Jones
SCC Parkhurst Wellness-PA Psych WCLC Psych Asst. Ed. Interpreter
APE Superintendent
6 Tanna Green Sarah Penwell Ashley Haley Mary Reagan Heather Kirby Cary Furniss Kristan
SCC Preschool SCC Kamphaus Greene- Psych Treasurer McClelland
Asst Sup Psych WCLC Ed. Interpreter
7 Robert Teresa Powell Tamara Jordan Erin Kefalos Mindy Soula Liaros Julie Hunter Payton Myszka
Hamann Teacher Wellness Psych Hortman (Wooley) BCBA/Asst Sup Ed. Interpreter
MD WCLC WCLC Psych WCLC
8 Debbie Mark Pressley Becky Miller Kathie Amy Huss Addison Tom Isaacs Crystal
Hendrixson WCLC PT MacNeil WCLC Lindsey Supt Pergram
SCC Sr Exec Dir Psych Trauma Coach
Cog/Beh
9 Samantha Elizabeth Caroline Nance Regina Jon Kuehnle Ruth Markham Beth Kennedy Marianne
Martin Scherzinger Wellness Meeker WCLC Psych Wellness Schweppe
MD TLC Psych/IS (retiree) Ed. Interpreter
1 Emily Lauren Sheets Amber Schmitt Kristy Plants Sheneka Matthew Dan Michael Robyn Scott
0 McNinch Kings Wellness WCLC Lawson Rohrkemper Curriculum Transition Coor
SCC WCLC Psych
1 Betsy Raches | Caitlyn Smith Sabrina Snyder Monica Jacob Nolan Debbie Ryan Elaine Nichols Jason Simpson
1 SCC Parent Mentor Guidance Sommers WCLC Psych 1S Ed. Interpreter
Counselor WCLC (retiree)
1 Stevie Smith Janelle Stone Katie Strubbe Emily Tierney John Sellers Suzanne Pat Paré Katie Skalley
2 SCC Preschool Director WR WCLC WCLC Schrock- Asst. Ed. Interpreter
St. Susanna IS Superintendent
1 Kirstin Uhl Amy Tate Rachelle Rebecca Rachael Alexis Som Amanda Pennix Angie Snow
3 SCC PS Itinerant Yakumithis Wead WCLC Steed Psych TLC/MD/Trans Asst Sup
Teacher SCC WCLC Wellness
Supervisor
1 Shari Hill Carmen Tobe Marissa Raux Scott Wilson Danielle Reiss
4 Wellness Preschool Tier 1 coach Asst. Treasurer IS
Wellness Wellness
Committee Members: Kathie MacNeil, chair Kathie.Macneil@warrencountyesc.com
Kelly Buelt Kelly.Buelt@warrencountyesc.com Kari Burris Kari.Burris@warrencountyesc.com

Kara Dirksing

Julie Hunter

Amanda Pennix

Kara.Dirksing@warrencountyesc.com

Julie.Hunter@warrencountyesc.com

Amanda.Pennix@warrencountyesc.com

Steph Ghantous
Mary Kamphaus
Pam Tone

Stephanie.Ghantous@warrencountyesc.com

Mary.Kamphaus@warrencountyesc.com

Pamela.Tone@warrencountyesc.com
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